
 

TOWN OF WILTON 
22 TRAVER ROAD 

GANSEVOORT, NEW YORK 12831-9127 

(518) 587-1939, Ext. 210 
FAX (518) 587-2837 

Website:  www.townofwilton.com 
E-mail: sbaldwin@townofwilton.com 
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2024 TOWN BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE* 
(Meetings begin at 7:00 P.M.) 

 
 
 

MEETING DATES 
 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 
 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 
 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 
 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 
 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 
 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 
 

July - TBD 
 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 
 

Thursday, September 5, 2024 
 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 
 

Thursday, November 7, 2024 
 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 
 
 
 
 

*Meeting dates, times, and locations are subject to change per the Wilton Town Board

 


